*可为客户提供特殊定
做
Item type
conductor insulation 20 ℃
Resistant
70 ℃
Resistant
Voltage
resistant
section wires OD Thick OD Max OD
mm2 No./mm mm mm mm mm Ω/km MΩ.km V
1002H07ZU0015
strand
1.5 1/1.38 1.38 0.7 2.78 3.3 12.1 0.011
2500
1002H07ZU0025 2.5 1/1.78 1.78 0.8 3.38 3.9 7.41 0.01
1002H07ZU004 4 1/2.24 2.24 0.8 3.84 4.4 4.61 0.0085
1002H07ZU006 6 1/2.76 2.76 0.8 4.36 4.9 3.08 0.007
1002H07ZU10 10 1/3.56 3.56 1 5.56 6.4 1.83 0.007
1002H07ZU0015S
solid
1.5 7/0.524 1.57 0.7 2.97 3.4 12.1 0.01
1002H07ZU0025S 2.5 7/0.674 2.02 0.7 2.97 4.2 7.41 0.009
1002H07ZU004S 4 7/0.85 2.55 0.8 3.62 4.8 4.61 0.0077
1002H07ZU006S 6 7/1.04 3.12 0.8 4.72 5.4 3.08 0.0065
1002H07ZUO10S 10 7/1.35 4.05 1 6.05 6.8 1.83 0.0065
1002H07ZU016S 16 7/1.70 5.1 1 7.1 8 1.15 0.005
1002H07ZU025S 25 7/2.13 6.39 1.2 8.79 9.8 0.727 0.004
1002H07ZU035S 35 7/2.52 7.56 1.2 9.96 11 0.524 0.0045
1002H07ZU050S 50 19/1.82 9.15 1.4 11.95 13 0.387 0.0035
1002H07ZU070S 70 19/2.16 10.8 1.4 13.6 15 0.268 0.0035
1002H07ZU095S 95 19/2.52 12.6 1.6 15.8 17 0.193 0.0035
1002H07ZU120 120 37/2.03 14.21 1.6 17.41 19 0.153 0.0032
Working voltage：05:300/500V，07:450/750V
Minimum bending radius: mobile installation: 15x
cable outer diameter
Fixed installation: 4x cable outer diameter